30-er Meisterserie "Montfort"
35. Montfortschief3en 2010

SEIT iy

Hausptachiltzengikde Feldkirch

Rang SNr Name Verein Klasse Serie 1 Serie 2
1 729 Gross Christoph SV Hoérbranz Mé&nner 299 296
2 335 Schuler Peter SS Goldau Manner 299
3 647 Ladner Sonja SG Frastanz Damen 298 295
4 191 Kaufmann Armin SS Wildhaus Senioren 298 293
5 182 Jochum Patrik SG Hohenems Jungschitzen 298
6 32 Bischof Bruno SS Wildhaus Manner 297 297
7 129 Gassner Hermann KKS Vaduz Altschitzen 297 294
8 334 Schrotter Arnold SSV Rankweil Manner 296 295
9 650 Dennler Patrick SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Manner 296 295
10 611 Sackner Markus SG Neustadt Manner 296 294
11 564 Dennler Sandra SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Jungschitzen 296 292
12 867 Gufler Hannes SG Umhausen Manner 296 292
13 61 Burgi Walter SS Goldau Senioren 296 287
14 375 Uhl Alexander SG Klostertal Manner 296
15 103 Fleisch Michael SG Montafon Senioren 296
16 802 Bauer Markus SG Hohenems Manner 295 293
17 33 Bischof Jakob SS Wildhaus Manner 295 289
18 297 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz Manner 295
19 251 Mathis Thomas SG Hohenems Jungschiitzen 295
20 765 Pfefferkorn Glnter SG Lech Altschiitzen 294 294
21 223 Kilnzler Ralph SS Wolfhalden Manner 294 289
22 355 Stastny Manfred SG Klostertal Manner 294 287
23 248 Mathei Wilfried HSG Feldkirch Senioren 294
24 137 Graf Andreas SS Wolfhalden Manner 294
25 2  Alder Elmar SS Wolfhalden Senioren 294
26 579 Schumacher Godi SS Schénenbaumgarten Senioren 294
27 371 Tangl Roland HSG Feldkirch Veteranen 293 291
28 48 Braun Toni SSV Rétenbach Senioren 293 288
29 178 Inderbitzin Leo SS Goldau Senioren 293 288
30 172 Horvath Luzia SG Frastanz Damen 293 287
31 84 Duff Robert KKS Vaduz Altschitzen 293 285
32 633 Fohn Thomas SS Goldau Manner 293
33 114 Frowis Christoph SG Frastanz Manner 293
34 672 Gerber Andreas SS Schénholzerswilen Manner 293
35 261 Merki Sascha SPS Kisnacht Manner 293
36 709 Kindig Brigitta SS Wetzikon Damen 293
37 171 Horvath Adi SG Frastanz Senioren 292 289
38 642 Lutz Melanie SSV Rankweil Damen 292 289
39 354 Stalder Peter SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 292 288
40 395 Waser Franz SS Stammbheim Altschitzen 292
41 93 Ehrler Benno SS Goldau Manner 292
42 389 Waibel Wolfram sen. SG Hohenems Altschitzen 292
43 131 Gerber Guido SS Schénholzerswilen Manner 292
44 552 Gaisbauer Peter HSG Feldkirch Senioren 292
45 366 Stoll Beat SPS Kisnacht Manner 292
46 562 Dennler René SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 291 290
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22
706
367
463
449
719
136
705
829
759

53
318
770
260

Heussi Werner
Kaufmann Gustav

Sperrfechter Thomas

Kerbleder Gerold
Willmann Joachim
Buhler Otto
Ryser Stefan
Lauber Manfred
Fleisch Stefan
Gachter Hermann
Schmidig Roger
Dennler Lilian
Bargetze Peter
Erne Roland
Ryser Walter
Bohler Michael

De Kock David
Burkhalter Wilhelm
Diem Klaus
Domenig Hans
Kindig Walter
Blrgi Ruedi
Limbacher Florian
Kinzler Remo
Wenger Thomas
Ammann Dietmar
Breu Hanspeter
Sackner Peter
Seiler Willi
Balmer Ueli
Hlppi Erhard
Keber Markus
Maag René
Hardegger Karl
Mallin Harald
Wachter Kristian
Balmer Sandra
Gachter Bernd
Wilkens Dieter
Lauener Werner
Brauchli Hans
Baum Thomas W.
Trachsel Monika
Striby Cyril

Hoop Stephan
Irminger Marcel
Kast Walter

Graf Andrea
Tippenhauer Kevin
Zaugg Martin
Heusser Jakob
Blichel Otto
Scharrer Ruth
Bdsiger Sven
Merki Bruno

SS Wetzikon

KKS Vaduz

SSV Rankweil

HSG Feldkirch

SSV Rétenbach

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
KK Grindelwald

SG Montafon

SG Hohenems

SS Goldau

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
KKS Vaduz

USG Wolfurt

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
USG Wolfurt

KKS Vaduz

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SG Hohenems

KKS Vaduz

SS Wetzikon

SS Goldau

HSG Feldkirch

SS Wolfhalden

KKS Grindelwald

HSG Feldkirch

SS Wolfhalden

SG Neustadt

SS Aarwangen

KK Grindelwald

USG Klaus

SSV Rankweil

SS Schénholzerswilen
KKS Vaduz

SSV Rankweil

SG Montafon

KK Grindelwald

SG Hohenems

KKS Vaduz

SS Aarwangen

SS Wildhaus

SPS Kusnacht

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SS Aarwangen

SSV Rankweil

SPS Kisnacht

SS Wolfhalden

SPS Kusnacht

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SS Aarwangen

SS Wetzikon

KKS Vaduz

SS Schénholzerswilen
SS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Kisnacht
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Senioren
Manner
Méanner
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Senioren
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Senioren
Veteranen
Manner
Altschitzen
Damen
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Manner
Senioren
Damen
Manner
Manner
Senioren
Senioren
Damen
Jungschiitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Veteranen
Damen
Jungschiitzen
Altschitzen
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837
732
810
838
749
423
35
758
774
184
648
862
861
193
215
156
189
871
174

Salzgeber Markus
Gerber Ivonne
Follmi Esther
Diem Claudia
Salzgeber Patrizia
Herger Hugo
Boéhler Werner
Domig Martin
Bucher Alexander
Kamber Carl
Reichle Heinz
Erne Jakob

Erne Angelika
Kaufmann Werner
Kohler Roger
Hausle Mathias
Kaspar Gerhard
Berger Marcel
Huber Reinhold

SSV Rankweil
SS Schonholzerswilen
SPS Kisnacht
SG Hohenems
SSV Rankweil
SS Goldau
USG Wolfurt
HSG Feldkirch
SG Montafon
SS Wolfhalden
SPS Kisnacht
USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen
HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch
SG Montafon
SG Hohenems

Manner
Damen
Damen
Damen
Jungschiitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Mé&nner
Manner
Senioren
Altschitzen
Jungschiitzen
Damen
Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Manner
Altschitzen
Manner
Veteranen

284
284
284
283
283
283
283
282
282
280
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267
258
18
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30-er Meisterserie "Montfort"

Mannschaftswertung

Hausptachiltzengikde Feldkirch

SEIT iy

Rang Name Verein Klasse Einzel Gesamt
3PLUS 1 1183
765 Pfefferkorn Glinter SG Lech Altschiitzen 294
375 Uhl Alexander SG Klostertal Méanner 296
355 Stastny Manfred SG Klostertal Méanner 294
729 Gross Christoph SV Hoérbranz Manner 299
SS Goldau I 1180

61 Burgi Walter SS Goldau Senioren 296
93 Ehrler Benno SS Goldau Manner 292
178 Inderbitzin Leo SS Goldau Senioren 293
335 Schuler Peter SS Goldau Manner 299
SG Frastanz 1179
114 Froéwis Christoph SG Frastanz Manner 293
647 Ladner Sonja SG Frastanz Damen 298
297 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz Manner 295
172 Horvath Luzia SG Frastanz Damen 293
SS Wildhaus 1176
46 Brauchli Hans SS Wildhaus Méanner 286
191 Kaufmann Armin SS Wildhaus Senioren 298
32 Bischof Bruno SS Wildhaus Méanner 297
33 Bischof Jakob SS Wildhaus Manner 295
SG Hohenems I 1172
389 Waibel Wolfram sen. SG Hohenems Altschiitzen 292
251 Mathis Thomas SG Hohenems Jungschitzen 295
182 Jochum Patrik SG Hohenems Jungschutzen 298
806 Gachter Bernd SG Hohenems Senioren 287
LoLa 1 1169
561 Biuhler Otto SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 291
564 Dennler Sandra SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Jungschitzen 296
354 Stalder Peter SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 292
566 Ryser Walter SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 290
Hochschwarzwald 1168
403 Willmann Joachim SSV Roétenbach Manner 291
611 Sackner Markus SG Neustadt Manner 296
723 Sackner Peter SG Neustadt Senioren 288
48 Braun Toni SSV Rétenbach Senioren 293
LoLa 2 1168
563 Dennler Lilian SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Damen 290
562 Dennler René SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Senioren 291
650 Dennler Patrick SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal Manner 296



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

565 Ryser Stefan

KKS Vaduz I

192 Kaufmann Gustav
80 De Kock David
129 Gassner Hermann
82 Domenig Hans

SSV Rankweil I
642 Lutz Melanie
334 Schrotter Arnold

646 Sperrfechter Thomas

724 Mallin Harald

SS Wolfhalden

2 Alder Elmar
137 Graf Andreas
223 Kinzler Ralph
184 Kamber Carl

HSG Feldkirch I

248 Mathei Wilfried
371 Tangl Roland

9 Ammann Dietmar
758 Domig Martin

SS Schonholzerswilen

241 Maag René
318 Scharrer Ruth
131 Gerber Guido
672 Gerber Andreas

SS Wetzikon

709 Kiindig Brigitta
708 Kindig Walter
707 Heussi Werner
759 Heusser Jakob

SG Hohenems II

802 Bauer Markus
803 Diem Klaus

119 Gachter Hermann
838 Diem Claudia

KKS Vaduz II

153 Hardegger Karl
84 Duff Robert
807 Wilkens Dieter
645 Bargetze Peter

SPS Kiisnacht

136 Graf Andrea

22 Baum Thomas W.
261 Merki Sascha
366 Stoll Beat

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal

KKS Vaduz
KKS Vaduz
KKS Vaduz
KKS Vaduz

SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil

SS Wolfhalden
SS Wolfhalden
SS Wolfhalden
SS Wolfhalden

HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch

SS Schonholzerswilen
SS Schénholzerswilen
SS Schénholzerswilen
SS Schonholzerswilen

SS Wetzikon
SS Wetzikon
SS Wetzikon
SS Wetzikon

SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems

KKS Vaduz
KKS Vaduz
KKS Vaduz
KKS Vaduz

SPS Kiisnacht
SPS Kusnacht
SPS Kusnacht
SPS Kisnacht

Manner

Senioren
Mé&nner
Altschitzen
Altschiitzen

Damen
Méanner
Senioren
Méanner

Senioren
Manner
Manner
Senioren

Senioren
Veteranen
Senioren
Méanner

Senioren
Damen
Méanner
Méanner

Damen

Senioren
Senioren
Senioren

Méanner
Méanner
Veteranen
Damen

Veteranen
Altschitzen
Senioren
Senioren

Damen
Senioren
Méanner
Méanner

291

291
289
297
289

292
296
2901
287

294
294
294
280

294
293
289
282

288
285
292
293

293
289
291
285

295
289
291
283

287
293
287
290

286
286
293
292

1166

1166

1162

1158

1158

1158

1158

1157

1157
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21

22

23

24

SS Goldau II

60 Burgi Ruedi
423 Herger Hugo
633 F6hn Thomas
330 Schmidig Roger

Mier Vier

559 Balmer Sandra

560 Balmer Ueli

835 Wenger Thomas
778 Lauber Manfred

HSG Feldkirch II

552 Gaisbauer Peter
156 Hausle Mathias
239 Lumbacher Florian
200 Kerbleder Gerold

LoLa 3

808 Burkhalter Wilhelm
770 Bdsiger Sven

706 Trachsel Monika
705 Tippenhauer Kevin

SS Aarwangen

340 Seiler Willi

690 Lauener Werner
367 Struby Cyril
829 Zaugg Martin

USG Wolfurt

35 Bohler Werner
703 Bohler Michael
860 Erne Roland
862 Erne Jakob

SSV Rankweil II

831 Keber Markus
749 Salzgeber Patrizia
837 Salzgeber Markus
463 Hoop Stephan

SS Goldau
SS Goldau
SS Goldau
SS Goldau

KK Grindelwald
KK Grindelwald
KKS Grindelwald
KK Grindelwald

HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch
HSG Feldkirch

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SS Lotzwil-Langenthal

SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal
SPS Lotzwil-Langenthal

SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen
SS Aarwangen

USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt

SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil
SSV Rankweil

Senioren
Senioren
Méanner
Manner

Damen
Senioren
Méanner
Jungschiitzen

Senioren
Méanner
Méanner
Méanner

Senioren
Jungschitzen
Damen
Jungschiitzen

Altschitzen
Senioren
Méanner
Senioren

Senioren
Manner
Senioren
Jungschiitzen

Manner
Jungschitzen
Manner
Manner

289
283
293
290

287
288
289
291

292
274
289
291

289
285
286
285

288
286
286
285

283
290
290
280

288
283
284
286

1155

1155

1146

1145

1145

1143

1141



